
Datum dežurstva Ime in Priimek Naslov Kraj Telefon E-pošta
27.02.2024 Jasna ŠTUCIN                                       C. Staneta Žagarja 27                               4000  KRANJ                                        04/23-62-928, 031/717-954                          jasna.stucin@odvetnistvo.si 
28.02.2024 Danica NOVAK KENDA                                 Titova 38                                           4270  JESENICE                                     04/583-62-70                                       danica.novak.kenda@t-2.si
29.02.2024 Aljoša DROBNIČ                                   Nazorjeva 3                                         4000  KRANJ                                        041/662-453, 04/236-92-00                          Odvetnik.Drobnic@siol.net

1.03.2024 Darja BAJŽELJ Cankarjeva ul.4  4000  KRANJ                                        041/963-441 bajzelj.darja@gmail.com
4.03.2024 Miran HUDE                                         Stritarjeva 6                                      4000  KRANJ                                        04/204-78-70 odvetnik.hude@siol.net
5.03.2024 Damijan PAVLIN                                     Stritarjeva ulica 7                                 4000  KRANJ                                        041/619-281, 04/281-39-00                          Odvetnik.Pavlin@siol.net
6.03.2024 Marko KLOFUTAR                                     Stritarjeva ulica 6a                                4000  KRANJ                                        031/755-077, 04/281-38-00                          marko.klofutar@okplus.si
7.03.2024 Darja ROBLEK                                       Koroška cesta 21                                    4000  KRANJ                                        041/322-440, 04/201-24-30                          Darja.Roblek@siol.net
8.03.2024 Jelka SAJOVIC                                      Jezerska cesta 41                                   4000  KRANJ                                        041/549-200, 04/202-60-10                          odv.jelka.sajovic@siol.net

11.03.2024 Tomaž SKUBIC                                       Savska loka 4                                       4000  KRANJ                                        041/725-978, 04/202-45-71                          tomaz.skubic@gmail.com
12.03.2024 Ladi VORŠIC                                        Benediciceva pot 15                                 4000  KRANJ                                        041/735-895, 04/204-54-96                          vorsic.ladi@gmail.com
13.03.2024 Manja KRAINER                                      Gorenjska cesta 2                                   4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/735-964                                        manja.krainer@telemach.net
14.03.2024 Matej KUHAR                                        Prešernova 14                                       4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/683-408, 04/530-33-00, 04/530-33-02            matej.kuhar@siol.net
15.03.2024 Žiga NOVAK                                         Gorenjska cesta 24                                  4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/796-022, 04/537-34-00                          info@odvetnik-novak.si
18.03.2024 Zdravko RUS                                        Gorenjska 33/c                                      4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/640-572, 04/530-00-53, 04/574-10-27            odvetnik.rus@siol.net
19.03.2024 Veljko JAN                                         Blaževa ulica 3f                                    4220  ŠKOFJA LOKA                                  031/712-328, 04/506-22-20         Veljko.jan@siol.net
20.03.2024 Renata GODNJOV ŠPIK                                Kovorska cesta 31                                   4290  TRŽIC                                        040/681-077, 04/596-16-71, 04/201-27-11            Odvetnica.Renata@siol.com
21.03.2024 Andrej RANT                                        Cešnjica 54                                         4228  ŽELEZNIKI                                    041/606-996, 04/510-16-00, 04/510-16-01            Rant.Andrej@siol.net
22.03.2024 Peter OSOLNIK                                      Kapucinski trg 7                                    4220  ŠKOFJA LOKA                                  041/754-212, 04/515-06-60                          peter@osolnik.si
25.03.2024 Borut BERNIK BOGATAJ                               Kidriceva 1                                         4220  ŠKOFJA LOKA                                  041/536-166, 04/515-67-00                          borut@bbb.si
26.03.2024 Samo MIRT KAVŠEK                                   Cankarjeva ulica 3                                  4000  KRANJ                                        040/202-288, 04/202 62 23                          odvetnik.samo.m.kavsek@siol.net
27.03.2024 Samo OŠABNIK                                       Stritarjeva ulica 6a                                4000  KRANJ                                        031/301-969, 04/281-38-00                          samo.osabnik@okplus.si
28.03.2024 Marko DRINOVEC                                     Glavni trg 15                                       4000  KRANJ                                        031/861-930, 04/236-33-99                          marko@drinovec.si
29.03.2024 Tomaž OSOLNIK                                      Kapucinski trg 7                                    4220  ŠKOFJA LOKA                                  041/372-103, 04/515-06-60                          tomaz@osolnik.si

1.04.2024 Željko BATINIČ                                   Zoisova ulica 1                                     4000  KRANJ                                        08/205-48-50, 031/217-229                          odvbatinic@siol.net
2.04.2024 Anka KOZAMERNIK                                    Cesta Staneta Žagarja 27                            4000   KRANJ                                       031/717-954, 04/236-29-28                          anka.kozamernik@odvetnistvo.si
3.04.2024 Primož KOZINA                                      Zoisova ulica 1                                     4000   KRANJ                                       04/238-29-24, 041/505-627                          info@odvetnik-kozina.si
4.04.2024 Mitja SEVER                                        Gorenjska cesta 28                                  4240   RADOVLJICA                                  041/394-013                                        mitja.sever@e-odvetnik.si
5.04.2024 Erika ŠLIBAR MULEJ                                 Tavcarjeva 21                                       4000  KRANJ                                        05/90-51-717                                       slibar.erika@gmail.com
8.04.2024 Katja KONC KUHAR                                   Prešernova ulica 14                                 4240  RADOVLJICA                                   04/530-33-00, 031/816-540                          katja.konc@siol.net
9.04.2024 Mateja LIKOZAR ROGELJ                              Cesta Staneta Žagarja 14                            4000  KRANJ                                        04/233-09-35, 041/347-367                          info@odvetnica-mlr.si

10.04.2024 Lara SAVNIK                                        Gorenjska cesta 2                                   4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/612-880                          lara@savnik.si
11.04.2024 Jaka ŠARABON                                       Glavni trg 20                                       4000  KRANJ                                        05/90-62-211, 040/200-106                          jaka@sarabon.si
12.04.2024 Renato FRELIH                                      Glavni trg 20  4000  KRANJ                                        05/90-58-395, 041/713-215                          renato.frelih@t-2.net
15.04.2024 Marjeta HUDOVERNIK                                 Cesta Staneta Žagarja 12                            4000  KRANJ                                        04/202-00-71, 041/352-324                          odvetnica.hudovernik@gmail.com
16.04.2024 Alenka ŠUŠTAR HOSTAR                               Cesta Staneta Žagarja 37                            4000  KRANJ                                        04/234-49-40, 041/396-563                          sustar.hostar@siol.net
17.04.2024 Tomaž PISK                                         MESTNI TRG 38                                       4220  ŠK. LOKA                                     041/388-685                                        odv.pisk@siol.net
18.04.2024 Damir RAKOVIĆ                                    Koroška cesta 21  4000 Kranj                                         04/292-62-20, 031/791-766                          odvetnik@rakovic.si
19.04.2024 Nina GLOBOCNIK                                     Stritarjeva ulica 5                                 4000 Kranj                                         059/03-94-33, 041/754-248                          odvetnica@ninaglobocnik.si
22.04.2024 Špela VORŠIČ                                    Benediciceva pot 15                                 4000 KRANJ                                         04/204-54-96, 041/851-834                          spela.vorsic@gmail.com



Datum dežurstva Ime in Priimek Naslov Kraj Telefon E-pošta
23.04.2024 Barbara NASTRAN                                    Stritarjeva ulica 7                                 4000 Kranj                                         04/281-39-00, 040/298-389                          odvetnica.nastran@siol.net
24.04.2024 Mojca JARC                                         Cesta Staneta Žagarja 14                            4000 Kranj                                         04/233-09-35, 041/347-367                          info@odvetnica-mlr.si
25.04.2024  Jure SAJOVIC                                       Koroška cesta 21                                    4000 Kranj                                         04/236-83-35, 040/511-818                          j.sajovic@gmail.com
26.04.2024  Tadeja ČERNIVEC                          Cesta Staneta Žagarja 14                            4000  KRANJ                                        04/233-09-35, 041/347-367                          info@odvetnica-mlr.si
29.04.2024 Martina ŠATEJ ILC Gorenjska cesta 16  4240 RADOVLJICA                                    031/303-548 martina.satej@siol.net
30.04.2024 Matej GAŠPERŠIČ Gorenjska cesta 20  4241 RADOVLJICA                                    031 552 088 matej.gaspersic@siol.net

1.05.2024 Brigita ŽVAN Kranjska cesta 4 4240 Radovljica 059/132-235, 070/131-663 brigita.zvan@gmail.com
2.05.2024 Vanja ŠISERNIK Ulica Mirka Vadnova 14 4000 Kranj 059/081 313, 041 208245 odvetnica@sisernik.si
3.05.2024 Marko PAULETIČ Ulica Milene Korbarjeve 2 4000 Kranj 059/065 235, 041/712 453 odvetnik.pauletic@op-pauletic.si
6.05.2024 Aljoša RAVNIKAR Ulica Vide Šinkovčeve 2 4000 KRANJ 041 377100 aljosa.ravnikar@oar.si
7.05.2024 Boštjan PAVEC Cesta talcev 69a 4000 Kranj 04 55 50 020, 031 33 65 65 pavec@odpp.si
8.05.2024 Monika MARKELJ Ulica Staneta žagarja 2/b, 4240 Radovljica 041 433 256 pisarna@odvetnica-markelj.si
9.05.2024 Jasna ŠTUCIN                                       C. Staneta Žagarja 27                               4000  KRANJ                                        04/23-62-928, 031/717-954                          jasna.stucin@odvetnistvo.si 

10.05.2024 Danica NOVAK KENDA                                 Titova 38                                           4270  JESENICE                                     04/583-62-70                                       danica.novak.kenda@t-2.si
13.05.2024 Aljoša DROBNIČ                                   Nazorjeva 3                                         4000  KRANJ                                        041/662-453, 04/236-92-00                          Odvetnik.Drobnic@siol.net
14.05.2024 Darja BAJŽELJ Cankarjeva ul.4  4000  KRANJ                                        041/963-441 bajzelj.darja@gmail.com
15.05.2024 Miran HUDE                                         Stritarjeva 6                                      4000  KRANJ                                        04/204-78-70 odvetnik.hude@siol.net
16.05.2024 Damijan PAVLIN                                     Stritarjeva ulica 7                                 4000  KRANJ                                        041/619-281, 04/281-39-00                          Odvetnik.Pavlin@siol.net
17.05.2024 Marko KLOFUTAR                                     Stritarjeva ulica 6a                                4000  KRANJ                                        031/755-077, 04/281-38-00                          marko.klofutar@okplus.si
20.05.2024 Darja ROBLEK                                       Koroška cesta 21                                    4000  KRANJ                                        041/322-440, 04/201-24-30                          Darja.Roblek@siol.net
21.05.2024 Jelka SAJOVIC                                      Jezerska cesta 41                                   4000  KRANJ                                        041/549-200, 04/202-60-10                          odv.jelka.sajovic@siol.net
22.05.2024 Tomaž SKUBIC                                       Savska loka 4                                       4000  KRANJ                                        041/725-978, 04/202-45-71                          tomaz.skubic@gmail.com
23.05.2024 Ladi VORŠIC                                        Benediciceva pot 15                                 4000  KRANJ                                        041/735-895, 04/204-54-96                          vorsic.ladi@gmail.com
24.05.2024 Manja KRAINER                                      Gorenjska cesta 2                                   4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/735-964                                        manja.krainer@telemach.net
27.05.2024 Matej KUHAR                                        Prešernova 14                                       4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/683-408, 04/530-33-00, 04/530-33-02            matej.kuhar@siol.net
28.05.2024 Žiga NOVAK                                         Gorenjska cesta 24                                  4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/796-022, 04/537-34-00                          info@odvetnik-novak.si
29.05.2024 Zdravko RUS                                        Gorenjska 33/c                                      4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/640-572, 04/530-00-53, 04/574-10-27            odvetnik.rus@siol.net
30.05.2024 Veljko JAN                                         Blaževa ulica 3f                                    4220  ŠKOFJA LOKA                                  031/712-328, 04/506-22-20         Veljko.jan@siol.net
31.05.2024 Renata GODNJOV ŠPIK                                Kovorska cesta 31                                   4290  TRŽIC                                        040/681-077, 04/596-16-71, 04/201-27-11            Odvetnica.Renata@siol.com

3.06.2024 Andrej RANT                                        Cešnjica 54                                         4228  ŽELEZNIKI                                    041/606-996, 04/510-16-00, 04/510-16-01            Rant.Andrej@siol.net
4.06.2024 Peter OSOLNIK                                      Kapucinski trg 7                                    4220  ŠKOFJA LOKA                                  041/754-212, 04/515-06-60                          peter@osolnik.si
5.06.2024 Borut BERNIK BOGATAJ                               Kidriceva 1                                         4220  ŠKOFJA LOKA                                  041/536-166, 04/515-67-00                          borut@bbb.si
6.06.2024 Samo MIRT KAVŠEK                                   Cankarjeva ulica 3                                  4000  KRANJ                                        040/202-288, 04/202 62 23                          odvetnik.samo.m.kavsek@siol.net
7.06.2024 Samo OŠABNIK                                       Stritarjeva ulica 6a                                4000  KRANJ                                        031/301-969, 04/281-38-00                          samo.osabnik@okplus.si

10.06.2024 Marko DRINOVEC                                     Glavni trg 15                                       4000  KRANJ                                        031/861-930, 04/236-33-99                          marko@drinovec.si
11.06.2024 Tomaž OSOLNIK                                      Kapucinski trg 7                                    4220  ŠKOFJA LOKA                                  041/372-103, 04/515-06-60                          tomaz@osolnik.si
12.06.2024 Željko BATINIČ                                   Zoisova ulica 1                                     4000  KRANJ                                        08/205-48-50, 031/217-229                          odvbatinic@siol.net
13.06.2024 Anka KOZAMERNIK                                    Cesta Staneta Žagarja 27                            4000   KRANJ                                       031/717-954, 04/236-29-28                          anka.kozamernik@odvetnistvo.si
14.06.2024 Primož KOZINA                                      Zoisova ulica 1                                     4000   KRANJ                                       04/238-29-24, 041/505-627                          info@odvetnik-kozina.si
17.06.2024 Mitja SEVER                                        Gorenjska cesta 28                                  4240   RADOVLJICA                                  041/394-013                                        mitja.sever@e-odvetnik.si



Datum dežurstva Ime in Priimek Naslov Kraj Telefon E-pošta
18.06.2024 Erika ŠLIBAR MULEJ                                 Tavcarjeva 21                                       4000  KRANJ                                        05/90-51-717                                       slibar.erika@gmail.com
19.06.2024 Katja KONC KUHAR                                   Prešernova ulica 14                                 4240  RADOVLJICA                                   04/530-33-00, 031/816-540                          katja.konc@siol.net
20.06.2024 Mateja LIKOZAR ROGELJ                              Cesta Staneta Žagarja 14                            4000  KRANJ                                        04/233-09-35, 041/347-367                          info@odvetnica-mlr.si
21.06.2024 Lara SAVNIK                                        Gorenjska cesta 2                                   4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/612-880                          lara@savnik.si
24.06.2024 Jaka ŠARABON                                       Glavni trg 20                                       4000  KRANJ                                        05/90-62-211, 040/200-106                          jaka@sarabon.si
25.06.2024 Renato FRELIH                                      Glavni trg 20  4000  KRANJ                                        05/90-58-395, 041/713-215                          renato.frelih@t-2.net
26.06.2024 Marjeta HUDOVERNIK                                 Cesta Staneta Žagarja 12                            4000  KRANJ                                        04/202-00-71, 041/352-324                          odvetnica.hudovernik@gmail.com
27.06.2024 Alenka ŠUŠTAR HOSTAR                               Cesta Staneta Žagarja 37                            4000  KRANJ                                        04/234-49-40, 041/396-563                          sustar.hostar@siol.net
28.06.2024 Tomaž PISK                                         MESTNI TRG 38                                       4220  ŠK. LOKA                                     041/388-685                                        odv.pisk@siol.net

1.07.2024 Damir RAKOVIĆ                                    Koroška cesta 21  4000 Kranj                                         04/292-62-20, 031/791-766                          odvetnik@rakovic.si
2.07.2024 Nina GLOBOCNIK                                     Stritarjeva ulica 5                                 4000 Kranj                                         059/03-94-33, 041/754-248                          odvetnica@ninaglobocnik.si
3.07.2024 Špela VORŠIČ                                    Benediciceva pot 15                                 4000 KRANJ                                         04/204-54-96, 041/851-834                          spela.vorsic@gmail.com
4.07.2024 Barbara NASTRAN                                    Stritarjeva ulica 7                                 4000 Kranj                                         04/281-39-00, 040/298-389                          odvetnica.nastran@siol.net
5.07.2024 Mojca JARC                                         Cesta Staneta Žagarja 14                            4000 Kranj                                         04/233-09-35, 041/347-367                          info@odvetnica-mlr.si
8.07.2024  Jure SAJOVIC                                       Koroška cesta 21                                    4000 Kranj                                         04/236-83-35, 040/511-818                          j.sajovic@gmail.com
9.07.2024  Tadeja ČERNIVEC                          Cesta Staneta Žagarja 14                            4000  KRANJ                                        04/233-09-35, 041/347-367                          info@odvetnica-mlr.si

10.07.2024 Martina ŠATEJ ILC Gorenjska cesta 16  4240 RADOVLJICA                                    031/303-548 martina.satej@siol.net
11.07.2024 Matej GAŠPERŠIČ Gorenjska cesta 20  4241 RADOVLJICA                                    031 552 088 matej.gaspersic@siol.net
12.07.2024 Brigita ŽVAN Kranjska cesta 4 4240 Radovljica 059/132-235, 070/131-663 brigita.zvan@gmail.com
15.07.2024 Vanja ŠISERNIK Ulica Mirka Vadnova 14 4000 Kranj 059/081 313, 041 208245 odvetnica@sisernik.si
16.07.2024 Marko PAULETIČ Ulica Milene Korbarjeve 2 4000 Kranj 059/065 235, 041/712 453 odvetnik.pauletic@op-pauletic.si
17.07.2024 Aljoša RAVNIKAR Ulica Vide Šinkovčeve 2 4000 KRANJ 041 377100 aljosa.ravnikar@oar.si
18.07.2024 Boštjan PAVEC Cesta talcev 69a 4000 Kranj 04 55 50 020, 031 33 65 65 pavec@odpp.si
19.07.2024 Monika MARKELJ Ulica Staneta žagarja 2/b, 4240 Radovljica 041 433 256 pisarna@odvetnica-markelj.si
22.07.2024 Jasna ŠTUCIN                                       C. Staneta Žagarja 27                               4000  KRANJ                                        04/23-62-928, 031/717-954                          jasna.stucin@odvetnistvo.si 
23.07.2024 Danica NOVAK KENDA                                 Titova 38                                           4270  JESENICE                                     04/583-62-70                                       danica.novak.kenda@t-2.si
24.07.2024 Aljoša DROBNIČ                                   Nazorjeva 3                                         4000  KRANJ                                        041/662-453, 04/236-92-00                          Odvetnik.Drobnic@siol.net
25.07.2024 Darja BAJŽELJ Cankarjeva ul.4  4000  KRANJ                                        041/963-441 bajzelj.darja@gmail.com
26.07.2024 Miran HUDE                                         Stritarjeva 6                                      4000  KRANJ                                        04/204-78-70 odvetnik.hude@siol.net
29.07.2024 Damijan PAVLIN                                     Stritarjeva ulica 7                                 4000  KRANJ                                        041/619-281, 04/281-39-00                          Odvetnik.Pavlin@siol.net
30.07.2024 Marko KLOFUTAR                                     Stritarjeva ulica 6a                                4000  KRANJ                                        031/755-077, 04/281-38-00                          marko.klofutar@okplus.si
31.07.2024 Darja ROBLEK                                       Koroška cesta 21                                    4000  KRANJ                                        041/322-440, 04/201-24-30                          Darja.Roblek@siol.net

1.08.2024 Jelka SAJOVIC                                      Jezerska cesta 41                                   4000  KRANJ                                        041/549-200, 04/202-60-10                          odv.jelka.sajovic@siol.net
2.08.2024 Tomaž SKUBIC                                       Savska loka 4                                       4000  KRANJ                                        041/725-978, 04/202-45-71                          tomaz.skubic@gmail.com
5.08.2024 Ladi VORŠIC                                        Benediciceva pot 15                                 4000  KRANJ                                        041/735-895, 04/204-54-96                          vorsic.ladi@gmail.com
6.08.2024 Manja KRAINER                                      Gorenjska cesta 2                                   4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/735-964                                        manja.krainer@telemach.net
7.08.2024 Matej KUHAR                                        Prešernova 14                                       4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/683-408, 04/530-33-00, 04/530-33-02            matej.kuhar@siol.net
8.08.2024 Žiga NOVAK                                         Gorenjska cesta 24                                  4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/796-022, 04/537-34-00                          info@odvetnik-novak.si
9.08.2024 Zdravko RUS                                        Gorenjska 33/c                                      4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/640-572, 04/530-00-53, 04/574-10-27            odvetnik.rus@siol.net

12.08.2024 Veljko JAN                                         Blaževa ulica 3f                                    4220  ŠKOFJA LOKA                                  031/712-328, 04/506-22-20         Veljko.jan@siol.net



Datum dežurstva Ime in Priimek Naslov Kraj Telefon E-pošta
13.08.2024 Renata GODNJOV ŠPIK                                Kovorska cesta 31                                   4290  TRŽIC                                        040/681-077, 04/596-16-71, 04/201-27-11            Odvetnica.Renata@siol.com
14.08.2024 Andrej RANT                                        Cešnjica 54                                         4228  ŽELEZNIKI                                    041/606-996, 04/510-16-00, 04/510-16-01            Rant.Andrej@siol.net
15.08.2024 Peter OSOLNIK                                      Kapucinski trg 7                                    4220  ŠKOFJA LOKA                                  041/754-212, 04/515-06-60                          peter@osolnik.si
16.08.2024 Borut BERNIK BOGATAJ                               Kidriceva 1                                         4220  ŠKOFJA LOKA                                  041/536-166, 04/515-67-00                          borut@bbb.si
19.08.2024 Samo MIRT KAVŠEK                                   Cankarjeva ulica 3                                  4000  KRANJ                                        040/202-288, 04/202 62 23                          odvetnik.samo.m.kavsek@siol.net
20.08.2024 Samo OŠABNIK                                       Stritarjeva ulica 6a                                4000  KRANJ                                        031/301-969, 04/281-38-00                          samo.osabnik@okplus.si
21.08.2024 Marko DRINOVEC                                     Glavni trg 15                                       4000  KRANJ                                        031/861-930, 04/236-33-99                          marko@drinovec.si
22.08.2024 Tomaž OSOLNIK                                      Kapucinski trg 7                                    4220  ŠKOFJA LOKA                                  041/372-103, 04/515-06-60                          tomaz@osolnik.si
23.08.2024 Željko BATINIČ                                   Zoisova ulica 1                                     4000  KRANJ                                        08/205-48-50, 031/217-229                          odvbatinic@siol.net
26.08.2024 Anka KOZAMERNIK                                    Cesta Staneta Žagarja 27                            4000   KRANJ                                       031/717-954, 04/236-29-28                          anka.kozamernik@odvetnistvo.si
27.08.2024 Primož KOZINA                                      Zoisova ulica 1                                     4000   KRANJ                                       04/238-29-24, 041/505-627                          info@odvetnik-kozina.si
28.08.2024 Mitja SEVER                                        Gorenjska cesta 28                                  4240   RADOVLJICA                                  041/394-013                                        mitja.sever@e-odvetnik.si
29.08.2024 Erika ŠLIBAR MULEJ                                 Tavcarjeva 21                                       4000  KRANJ                                        05/90-51-717                                       slibar.erika@gmail.com
30.08.2024 Katja KONC KUHAR                                   Prešernova ulica 14                                 4240  RADOVLJICA                                   04/530-33-00, 031/816-540                          katja.konc@siol.net

2.09.2024 Mateja LIKOZAR ROGELJ                              Cesta Staneta Žagarja 14                            4000  KRANJ                                        04/233-09-35, 041/347-367                          info@odvetnica-mlr.si
3.09.2024 Lara SAVNIK                                        Gorenjska cesta 2                                   4240  RADOVLJICA                                   041/612-880                          lara@savnik.si
4.09.2024 Jaka ŠARABON                                       Glavni trg 20                                       4000  KRANJ                                        05/90-62-211, 040/200-106                          jaka@sarabon.si
5.09.2024 Renato FRELIH                                      Glavni trg 20  4000  KRANJ                                        05/90-58-395, 041/713-215                          renato.frelih@t-2.net
6.09.2024 Marjeta HUDOVERNIK                                 Cesta Staneta Žagarja 12                            4000  KRANJ                                        04/202-00-71, 041/352-324                          odvetnica.hudovernik@gmail.com
9.09.2024 Alenka ŠUŠTAR HOSTAR                               Cesta Staneta Žagarja 37                            4000  KRANJ                                        04/234-49-40, 041/396-563                          sustar.hostar@siol.net

10.09.2024 Tomaž PISK                                         MESTNI TRG 38                                       4220  ŠK. LOKA                                     041/388-685                                        odv.pisk@siol.net
11.09.2024 Damir RAKOVIĆ                                    Koroška cesta 21  4000 Kranj                                         04/292-62-20, 031/791-766                          odvetnik@rakovic.si
12.09.2024 Nina GLOBOCNIK                                     Stritarjeva ulica 5                                 4000 Kranj                                         059/03-94-33, 041/754-248                          odvetnica@ninaglobocnik.si
13.09.2024 Špela VORŠIČ                                    Benediciceva pot 15                                 4000 KRANJ                                         04/204-54-96, 041/851-834                          spela.vorsic@gmail.com
16.09.2024 Barbara NASTRAN                                    Stritarjeva ulica 7                                 4000 Kranj                                         04/281-39-00, 040/298-389                          odvetnica.nastran@siol.net
17.09.2024 Mojca JARC                                         Cesta Staneta Žagarja 14                            4000 Kranj                                         04/233-09-35, 041/347-367                          info@odvetnica-mlr.si
18.09.2024  Jure SAJOVIC                                       Koroška cesta 21                                    4000 Kranj                                         04/236-83-35, 040/511-818                          j.sajovic@gmail.com
19.09.2024  Tadeja ČERNIVEC                          Cesta Staneta Žagarja 14                            4000  KRANJ                                        04/233-09-35, 041/347-367                          info@odvetnica-mlr.si
20.09.2024 Martina ŠATEJ ILC Gorenjska cesta 16  4240 RADOVLJICA                                    031/303-548 martina.satej@siol.net
23.09.2024 Matej GAŠPERŠIČ Gorenjska cesta 20  4241 RADOVLJICA                                    031 552 088 matej.gaspersic@siol.net
24.09.2024 Brigita ŽVAN Kranjska cesta 4 4240 Radovljica 059/132-235, 070/131-663 brigita.zvan@gmail.com
25.09.2024 Vanja ŠISERNIK Ulica Mirka Vadnova 14 4000 Kranj 059/081 313, 041 208245 odvetnica@sisernik.si
26.09.2024 Marko PAULETIČ Ulica Milene Korbarjeve 2 4000 Kranj 059/065 235, 041/712 453 odvetnik.pauletic@op-pauletic.si
27.09.2024 Aljoša RAVNIKAR Ulica Vide Šinkovčeve 2 4000 KRANJ 041 377100 aljosa.ravnikar@oar.si
30.09.2024 Boštjan PAVEC Cesta talcev 69a 4000 Kranj 04 55 50 020, 031 33 65 65 pavec@odpp.si

1.10.2024 Monika MARKELJ Ulica Staneta žagarja 2/b, 4240 Radovljica 041 433 256 pisarna@odvetnica-markelj.si


